ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 7103
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: GUIJRAT
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
7103-A-1-1156 RAFIA ADNAN
7103-A-1-1157 AJWA ZAINAB

7103-A-1-1158
7103-A-1-1159
7103-A-1-1160
7103-A-2-1161
7103-A-2-1162
7103-A-2-1163
7103-A-2-1164
7103-A-2-1165
7103-A-2-1166
7103-A-2-1167
7103-A-3-1168
7103-A-3-1169
7103-A-3-1170
7103-A-4-1171
7103-A-4-1172
7103-A-4-1173
7103-A-4-1174
7103-A-4-1175
7103-A-4-1176
7103-A-5-1177
7103-A-5-1178
7103-A-5-1179
7103-A-5-1180
7103-A-6-1181
7103-A-6-1182
7103-A-6-1183
7103-A-9-1184

REHAN MUSHTAQ

M. IBRAHIM SHAHID

EISA BAIBRAS

MOHAMMAD UMER

ABEEHA EMAN
FATIMA TU ZAHRA
INFAAL NASIR
SUHAN AFZAL
HAMNA QASEEM
BADAR RAFEEQ
M. ASHIR ASLAM
EMAN FATIMA
TAHIR RAZA
SOBAN lJAZ

M. ABDULLAH
AIMAN AFZAL
SYEDA AMINA
SYEDA UMAMA
BILAWAL RAFEEQ
AREESHA TARIQ
SARMAD KALEEM
MAIRA ZAINAB
HANZLA QASEEM
SYEDA MUNTAHA
NOOR FATIMA
TAHA NOUMANI
AYESHA ASLAM

AL-QALAM GRAMMAR SCHOOL HAJIWALA

FATHER NAME

ADNAN ARIF

TAIMOR AHMED

AMIR MUSHTAQ
MOHAMMAD SHAHID
ALEEM NAWAZ
MOHAMMAD BASHARAT
M. NASIR IQBAL

SHAJAT AHMED

M. NASIR IQBAL

M. AFZAL

CH. QASEEM ZAFFER

M. FAISAL RAFEEQ

M. ASLAM

EJAZ AHMAD

M. RIAZ

IJAZ AHMAD

M. BOOTA

M. AFZAL

SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAH
SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAH
M. FAISAL

TARIQ MEHMOOD

KALEEM NAWAZ

EJAZ AHMED

CH. QASEEM ZAFFER

SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAH
ATTA-UR-RASOOL TAHIR
AHMED RAZA NOUMANI
M. ASLAM

GRADE
1
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OBT. %AGE
73.33%
73.33%
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
80.00%
84.00%
84.00%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
78.67%
82.22%
82.22%
91.11%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%

GRADE
B-
B-
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 29
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